Rallye du Chablais 2023
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Equipage

Perroud Pascal / Marchand Quentin

Zippo / Picheno Denis

Lucky / Pons Fabrizia v

Bachmann Pascal / Machet Xavier
Metcalfe Tim / Connor John

Trolliet Guy / Moulin Sébastien

Sainz Antonio / De la Puente Nuevo David
Nicolas Gérard / Métral Laurent

Geist Jurgen / Karl Josef

Cornuz Claude-Alain / Peralta Luis
McCormack Gregory / McCormack Caroline
Boulanger Benoit / Doublet Christophe
Bussolini Jean-Marc / Bussolini Patricia ¥
Mermet Philippe / Clerton Gérard

Ronay Richard / Ronay Lucie ¥

Guignard Eric / Meffre Didier

Bender Danny / Leyvraz Mathias

Tapparel Eddy / Tapparel Marion ¥
Dameto Fernando / Sastre Sergi

Tornay Julien / Roh David

Graham Ernie / Graham Karen ¥

Budil Stanislav / Vejvoda Petr

Sampayo Cao Carlos / Serrano Granda Irene ¥
Rumo Christophe / Ecoeur Magali ¥
Fleury Frédéric / Théodoloz Ludivine v
Cretegny Jean-Romain / Apothéloz Morgane v
Nager Franz-Xaver / Fenner Peter

Biaggi Gaétan / Choulat Laurent

Gonon Florian / Horgnies Michel
Coughtrie Tom / Mcauley Stephen
Cortese Matteo / Gétaz Jade ¥

Calvert James / O'Brien James

Erdi Tibor Jr / Kerék Istvan

Stafilopatis Francis / Margetis Nicolaos
Rossi Gabriele / Handel Fabrizio

Gaspardi Steve / Frehner Jessy ¥

Nat
CHE/CHE
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
CHE/FRA
GBR/GBR
CHE/CHE
ESP/ESP
CHE/CHE
DEU/CZE
CHE/CHE
GBR/GBR
FRA/BEL
FRA/FRA
FRA/FRA
AUT/AUT
FRA/FRA
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
ESP/ESP
CHE/CHE
GBR/GBR
CZE/CZE
ESP/ESP
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
CHE/CHE
GBR/GBR
CHE/CHE
GBR/IRL
HUN/HUN
GRC/GRC
ITAIITA
CHE/CHE

Temps
0:06:37.4
0:06:43.5
0:06:44.0
0:06:49.9
0:06:51.6
0:06:55.2
0:06:59.1
0:06:59.1
0:07:01.1
0:07:06.0
0:07:08.5
0:07:13.9
0:07:15.8
0:07:18.6
0:07:19.0
0:07:22.3
0:07:24.6
0:07:25.4
0:07:25.9
0:07:26.6
0:07:29.9
0:07:30.6
0:07:40.7
0:07:40.7
0:07:52.4
0:07:55.6
0:07:59.6
0:08:02.0
0:08:03.2
0:08:28.9
0:08:32.9
0:09:08.1
0:09:21.0
0:09:28.9
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

VHC

Diff

+6.1

+ 6.6

+ 125
+14.2
+17.8
+21.7
+21.7
+ 23.7
+ 28.6
+31.1
+36.5
+38.4
+41.2
+41.6
+44.9
+47.2
+48.0
+48.5
+49.2
+525
+53.2
+1:03.3
+1:03.3
+1:15.0
+1:18.2
+1:22.2
+1:24.6
+1:25.8
+1:51.5
+1:55.5
+2:30.7
+2:43.6
+2:51.5



